628
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - fittings, connectors
Brass connectors - AI 13000 type
Straight connector BSPT male
13480
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
spanner
size
[mm]
AI-13480-04-02 4 1/8 11
AI-13480-04-04 4 1/4 14
AI-13480-06-02 6 1/8 11
AI-13480-06-04 6 1/4 14
AI-13480-06-06 6 3/8 17
AI-13480-08-02 8 1/8 13
AI-13480-08-04 8 1/4 14
AI-13480-08-06 8 3/8 17
AI-13480-10-04 10 1/4 16
AI-13480-10-06 10 3/8 17
AI-13480-10-08 10 1/2 21
AI-13480-12-04 12 1/4 18
AI-13480-12-06 12 3/8 18
AI-13480-12-08 12 1/2 21
AI-13480-14-06 14 3/8 20
AI-13480-14-08 14 1/2 21
AI-13480-15-08 15 1/2 21
AI-13480-16-08 16 1/2 22
AI-13480-16-12 16 3/4 27
AI-13480-18-08 18 1/2 24
AI-13480-18-12 18 3/4 27
AI-13480-22-08 22 1/2 30
AI-13480-22-12 22 3/4 30
Straight connector BSP female
13500
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
spanner
size
[mm]
AI-13500-04-02 4 1/8 14
AI-13500-04-04 4 1/4 17
AI-13500-06-02 6 1/8 14
AI-13500-06-04 6 1/4 17
AI-13500-08-02 8 1/8 14
AI-13500-08-04 8 1/4 17
AI-13500-08-06 8 3/8 20
AI-13500-10-04 10 1/4 17
AI-13500-10-06 10 3/8 20
AI-13500-10-08 10 1/2 24
AI-13500-12-04 12 1/4 18
AI-13500-12-06 12 3/8 20
AI-13500-12-08 12 1/2 24
AI-13500-14-06 14 3/8 20
AI-13500-14-08 14 1/2 24
AI-13500-15-08 15 1/2 24
AI-13500-16-08 16 1/2 24
AI-13500-16-12 16 3/4 30
AI-13500-18-08 18 1/2 24
AI-13500-18-12 18 3/4 30
AI-13500-22-12 22 3/4 30
Straight connector BSP male
13485
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
spanner
size
[mm]
AI-13485-04-02 4 1/8 13
AI-13485-06-02 6 1/8 13
AI-13485-06-04 6 1/4 17
AI-13485-08-02 8 1/8 13
AI-13485-08-04 8 1/4 17
AI-13485-08-06 8 3/8 22
AI-13485-10-04 10 1/4 17
AI-13485-10-06 10 3/8 22
AI-13485-14-06 14 3/8 22
AI-13485-14-08 14 1/2 27
AI-13485-22-12 22 3/4 32
AI-13485-22-16 22 1 40
Straight pipe connector BSP male
13530
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
spanner
size
[mm]
AI-13530-06-02 6 1/8” 13
AI-13530-06-04 6 1/4” 17
AI-13530-08-02 8 1/8” 13
AI-13530-08-04 8 1/4” 17
AI-13530-08-06 8 3/8” 22
AI-13530-10-04 10 1/4” 17
AI-13530-10-06 10 3/8” 22
AI-13530-14-06 14 3/8” 22
AI-13530-14-08 14 1/2” 27